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Our Project Expert Directory 

Our personal project expert directory - The right 
architect will manage both the experts and the process 

Understanding what to do is one thing, knowing who are the key 

experts in this field to assist is another. 

We have built up relationships with a range of professionals that 

understand the complexities of multi deck carpark design and 

construction. Not only do they do a great job, but they provide 

excellent specialised advice early to help guide projects to 

successful outcomes. 

If you have any specific questions about your project, please reach 

out.  If we cannot answer your question, we will be able to draw on 

someone who can. 

Profession Company Key Person Contact Details 

Architect Katz 
Architecture  

Paul Katz           paul@atzarchitetcure.com.au 

Façade 
Design 

Katz 
Architecture  

Tom Turner tom@katzarchitetcure.com.au 

Traffic 
Engineering 

Ratio Russell 
Fairlie 

russellf@ratio.com.au 

Structural 
Engineering 

Farrar D David Farrar david@farrad.com.au 

Services 
Engineering 

Compass 
Intelle 

Matthew 
Hill 

Matthew.hill@compassintelle.com.au 

Building 
Surveyor 

Krneta Baris Sahin baris@krneta.com.au 

Fire 
Engineer 

Orbe Brock Perry brock.perry@orbe.com.au 

Quantity 
Surveyor 

RBB Angela 
Vong 

angela@rbb.com.au 

Builder Building 
Engineering 

Chris 
Doufas 

chris@buildingengineering.com.au 

 

Understanding the full implications of these structures 
early is critical to laying the foundation of their 
success, and ensuring all opportunities (and pitfalls) 
are realized. 

132 Cremorne Street 
Cremorne VIC 3121 
 
T (03) 9982 1855  
katzarchitecture.com.au 

ABN: 92 101 078 415 

Paul Katz  FRAIA (Fellow of the 
Australian Institute of Architects), 
BPD, B.Arch. (Hons), ARBV 
(Architects Registration Board of Vic), 
Design Director 

Tom Turner  RAIA, BPD, B.Arch. 
(Hons), ARBV (Architects 
Registration Board of Vic),           
Technical Director 

T  +61 3 9882 1855 
W  katzarchitecture.com.au 
E  tom@katzarchitetcure.com.au 
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